
Lugar: Sondica

Fecha: 26 de Mayo del 2024

Puesto Dorsal   Nombre CategorIa Provincia   Equipo TIEMPO

1 161 XABAT MARTIN MARIEZKURRENA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ANDOAINGO 35:05
2 178 MARKEL DIAZ VARGAS INFANTIL GIPUZKOA DORLETA 35:10
3 184 AMETS BARANDIARAN EIZAGIRRE INFANTIL GIPUZKOA PEÑA ELORZA 35:10
4 111 GORKA BILBAO ORTUZAR INFANTIL BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 35:10
5 108 ARATZ RUIZ GUTIERREZ INFANTIL BIZKAIA F2 INFOMATICA-SC AMOREBIETA 35:10
6 179 UNAI OYON GONZALEZ INFANTIL GIPUZKOA DORLETA 35:10
7 106 ENEKO RUIZ IBAÑEZ INFANTIL BIZKAIA PUNTA GALEA TX.E. 35:10
8 134 AIMAR TRUEBA CIRION INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 35:10
9 170 DANIEL DIAZ BEJARANO INFANTIL GIPUZKOA IRUNES 35:10

10 173 BORJA OSA AZKOITIA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ZUMAIAKO 35:10
11 114 XUBAN GORROÑO GUERENABARRENA INFANTIL BIZKAIA DURANGALDEKO BIZIKLETA ESKOLA 35:10
12 174 DANIEL BLANCO IRURETAGOIENA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ZARAUZTARRA 35:10
13 142 EKAITZ HERRERO PEÑA INFANTIL ARABA ARANAKO 35:10
14 101 OIER LLANO GARCÍA INFANTIL BIZKAIA GALDAKAO T.E. GELA 35:19
15 112 ANDER VELASCO RUIZ INFANTIL BIZKAIA ELKAR KIROLAK 35:19
16 104 TELMO HERNÁNDEZ TOTORIKA INFANTIL BIZKAIA ERMUKO TXIRRINDULARI ELKARTEA 35:22
17 180 XABIER BARRUETA ZUBIAURRE INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ELGOIBARKO 35:22
18 116 MARTIN ALZAGA ASCARGORTA INFANTIL BIZKAIA DURANGALDEKO BIZIKLETA ESKOLA 35:27
19 175 LUCA BRENNAN INFANTIL GIPUZKOA OTXE 35:27
20 120 AMETS URIARTE TERRONES INFANTIL BIZKAIA ELKAR KIROLAK 35:27
21 132 ANDER COLMENERO LARRAKOETXEA INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 35:27
22 113 ENEKO MORENO AREVALO INFANTIL BIZKAIA GALDAKAO T.E. GELA 35:27
23 102 ENEKO ELECHIGUERRA PORTILLO INFANTIL BIZKAIA SOCIEDAD CICLISTA KARRANTZA 35:27
24 163 INTXISU MARIN IZAGIRRE INFANTIL GIPUZKOA GOIERRIKOTB 35:27
25 103 MARKEL PANTRIGO NIETO INFANTIL BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 35:33
26 122 EKAIN GONZALEZ EGILERO INFANTIL BIZKAIA F2 INFOMATICA-SC AMOREBIETA 35:35
27 164 URKO BERCIANOS ERASO INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ORIAKO TXE 35:38
28 105 PERU LINAJE REMENTERIA INFANTIL BIZKAIA ELKAR KIROLAK 35:38
29 166 OIER YARZA UGALDE INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ORIAKO TXE 35:38
30 118 AIMAR ASPIAZU SOLANAS INFANTIL BIZKAIA GALDAKAO T.E. GELA 35:38
31 115 IKER MENTXAKA CALZADA INFANTIL BIZKAIA SOCIEDAD CICLISTA SODUPE 35:38
32 143 UGAITZ MTZ. DE ALBENIZ RIBAGUDA INFANTIL ARABA ARABARRAK 35:48
33 182 OINATZ IDIAKEZ ZABALETA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA GOIERRI KE 35:48
34 133 EDER DEL CAMPO PEREZ DE LECETA INFANTIL ARABA ITURRIBERO 35:54
35 171 IBAN VILLAFRANCA SOTO INFANTIL GIPUZKOA IRUNES 35:57
36 140 JOSEBA ITURRASPE CECILIA INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 35:57
37 110 ALAIN VILLARDON GONZALEZ INFANTIL BIZKAIA F2 INFOMATICA-SC AMOREBIETA 35:57
38 119 ARETX TELLAETXE BERTOL INFANTIL BIZKAIA MURIAS ARRATIA 35:57
39 139 NICOLAS CANAL JARA INFANTIL ARABA FORONDA 36:09
40 165 IBAI ARTANO LASA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ORIAKO TXE 36:09
41 121 BINGEN AZKORRA UGARTETXE INFANTIL BIZKAIA ELKAR KIROLAK 36:09
42 136 ENEKO ZULUETA GABORIT INFANTIL ARABA K6 36:09
43 123 ANDER FRANCO CADIÑANOS INFANTIL BIZKAIA F2 INFOMATICA-SC AMOREBIETA 36:09
44 125 MARKEL GARMENDIA ELORRIAGA INFANTIL BIZKAIA GASTRONOMIABASKA-LIFTRA-ROSMIL 36:09
45 124 MANEX KAREAGA AGINAGALDE INFANTIL BIZKAIA MARKINA-XEMEINGO TXIRRINDULARI 36:09
46 141 IMANOL PARAMO ICAYA INFANTIL ARABA FORONDA 36:09
47 144 ANDER QUINTANA CASTILLO INFANTIL ARABA K6 36:15
48 172 LANDER CABALLERO LOZA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA IRUNES 36:15
49 137 PERU ZABALLA GARCIA INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 36:37
50 145 ADRIAN LOMA JIMENEZ INFANTIL ARABA FORONDA 36:57
51 167 LIHER ALBIZU VAQUERO INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ANDOAINGO 36:57
52 109 ALVARO TARAMONA SAN JUAN INFANTIL BIZKAIA SOCIEDAD CICLISTA SODUPE 37:25
53 150 JULEN CORDERO AGRA INFANTIL ARABA K6 37:30
54 138 UNAX VIANA PRIETO INFANTIL ARABA K6 37:30
55 107 ENAR KORTABARRIA IBABE INFANTIL BIZKAIA DURANGALDEKO BIZIKLETA ESKOLA 37:42
56 148 UNAI LAZCANO SAUTUA INFANTIL ARABA LLODIANA 37:48
57 185 EINAR BEREZIARTUA MENDIOLA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA PEÑA ELORZA 37:52
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58 162 ENEKO ALDASORO MONASTERIO INFANTIL GIPUZKOA GOIERRIKOTB 38:00
59 177 MANEX BARACE GARMENDIA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA DONOSTIALDEA 38:00
60 176 AIMAR ZAPIAIN IZETA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA DONOSTIALDEA 39:01
61 147 ANDONI SALAZAR MADRAZO INFANTIL ARABA ARABARRAK 39:09
62 168 URKO ZELAIA MINER INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ANDOAINGO 39:15
63 169 UNAX GUISADO SANZ INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ANDOAINGO 39:18
64 152 AINAR IZQUIERDO RAMIRO INFANTIL ARABA K6 40:15
65 153 MIKEL KURTSCHEIDT INFANTIL ARABA ZUIANO 40:34
66 155 PABLO RITUERTO GARCIA DE ALBENIZ INFANTIL ARABA ARANAKO 40:34
67 154 XABIER LOPEZ SAN ROMAN INFANTIL ARABA ITURRIBERO 42:46
68 151 INAR CIRION MOLINA INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 42:19
69 131 UNAI FDZ. DE PINEDO ALVAREZ DE EULATE INFANTIL ARABA ARANAKO 43:08
70 135 UNAX COMERON ROZAS INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 43:56
71 149 MIKEL GARCIA GARCIA INFANTIL ARABA FORONDA 43:56
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135 UNAX COMERON ROZAS INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 01:14,76 0:01:14,76 00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
109 ALVARO TARAMONA SAN JUAN INFANTIL BIZKAIA SOCIEDAD CICLISTA SODUPE 01:14,88 0:01:14,88 00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
134 AIMAR TRUEBA CIRION INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 01:19,40 0:01:19,40 00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
138 UNAX VIANA PRIETO INFANTIL ARABA K6 01:23,40 0:01:23,40 00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
107 ENAR KORTABARRIA IBABE INFANTIL BIZKAIA DURANGALDEKO BIZIKLETA ESKOLA 01:25,20 0:01:15,20 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
104 TELMO HERNÁNDEZ TOTORIKA INFANTIL BIZKAIA ERMUKO TXIRRINDULARI ELKARTEA 01:25,25 0:01:15,25 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
120 AMETS URIARTE TERRONES INFANTIL BIZKAIA ELKAR KIROLAK 01:26,26 0:01:16,26 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
175 LUCA BRENNAN INFANTIL GIPUZKOA OTXE 01:26,56 0:01:16,56 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
108 ARATZ RUIZ GUTIERREZ INFANTIL BIZKAIA F2 INFOMATICA-SC AMOREBIETA 01:27,76 0:01:17,76 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
101 OIER LLANO GARCÍA INFANTIL BIZKAIA GALDAKAO T.E. GELA 01:29,47 0:01:09,47 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
142 EKAITZ HERRERO PEÑA INFANTIL ARABA ARANAKO 01:30,32 0:01:20,32 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
136 ENEKO ZULUETA GABORIT INFANTIL ARABA K6 01:30,57 0:01:20,57 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
116 MARTIN ALZAGA ASCARGORTA INFANTIL BIZKAIA DURANGALDEKO BIZIKLETA ESKOLA 01:30,72 0:01:20,72 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
111 GORKA BILBAO ORTUZAR INFANTIL BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 01:31,47 0:01:21,47 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
137 PERU ZABALLA GARCIA INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 01:31,92 0:01:21,92 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
151 INAR CIRION MOLINA INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 01:33,45 0:01:23,45 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
172 LANDER CABALLERO LOZA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA IRUNES 01:33,82 0:01:23,82 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
131 UNAI FDZ. DE PINEDO ALVAREZ DE EULATEINFANTIL ARABA ARANAKO 01:35,43 0:01:15,43 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
118 AIMAR ASPIAZU SOLANAS INFANTIL BIZKAIA GALDAKAO T.E. GELA 01:35,60 0:01:25,60 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
170 DANIEL DIAZ BEJARANO INFANTIL GIPUZKOA IRUNES 01:35,65 0:01:15,65 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10
155 PABLO RITUERTO GARCIA DE ALBENIZ INFANTIL ARABA ARANAKO 01:35,82 0:01:25,82 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10
166 OIER YARZA UGALDE INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ORIAKO TXE 01:37,10 0:01:22,10 00:15 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:05 00:00:00 00:00:00
122 EKAIN GONZALEZ EGILERO INFANTIL BIZKAIA F2 INFOMATICA-SC AMOREBIETA 01:37,18 0:01:22,18 00:15 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
177 MANEX BARACE GARMENDIA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA DONOSTIALDEA 01:37,29 0:01:22,29 00:15 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
123 ANDER FRANCO CADIÑANOS INFANTIL BIZKAIA F2 INFOMATICA-SC AMOREBIETA 01:38,13 0:01:28,13 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
102 ENEKO ELECHIGUERRA PORTILLO INFANTIL BIZKAIA SOCIEDAD CICLISTA KARRANTZA 01:39,82 0:01:14,82 00:25 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
162 ENEKO ALDASORO MONASTERIO INFANTIL GIPUZKOA GOIERRIKOTB 01:39,89 0:01:19,89 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
119 ARETX TELLAETXE BERTOL INFANTIL BIZKAIA MURIAS ARRATIA 01:40,60 0:01:15,60 00:25 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10
174 DANIEL BLANCO IRURETAGOIENA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ZARAUZTARRA 01:41,46 0:01:21,46 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10
140 JOSEBA ITURRASPE CECILIA INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 01:41,60 0:01:31,60 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
144 ANDER QUINTANA CASTILLO INFANTIL ARABA K6 01:42,54 0:01:22,54 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10
147 ANDONI SALAZAR MADRAZO INFANTIL ARABA ARABARRAK 01:42,69 0:01:32,69 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
103 MARKEL PANTRIGO NIETO INFANTIL BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 01:43,06 0:01:18,06 00:25 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
132 ANDER COLMENERO LARRAKOETXEA INFANTIL ARABA AMURRIO 01:43,15 0:01:23,15 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00
180 XABIER BARRUETA ZUBIAURRE INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ELGOIBARKO 01:45,24 0:01:35,24 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
139 NICOLAS CANAL JARA INFANTIL ARABA FORONDA 01:46,40 0:01:36,40 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
185 EINAR BEREZIARTUA MENDIOLA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA PEÑA ELORZA 01:47,04 0:01:27,04 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
114 XUBAN GORROÑO GUERENABARRENA INFANTIL BIZKAIA DURANGALDEKO BIZIKLETA ESKOLA 01:47,65 0:01:27,65 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
143 UGAITZ MTZ. DE ALBENIZ RIBAGUDA INFANTIL ARABA ARABARRAK 01:48,13 0:01:28,13 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10
168 URKO ZELAIA MINER INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ANDOAINGO 01:49,45 0:01:24,45 00:25 00:00:10 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:05 00:00:00 00:00:00
121 BINGEN AZKORRA UGARTETXE INFANTIL BIZKAIA ELKAR KIROLAK 01:49,51 0:01:29,51 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10
115 IKER MENTXAKA CALZADA INFANTIL BIZKAIA SOCIEDAD CICLISTA SODUPE 01:49,94 0:01:19,94 00:30 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10
184 AMETS BARANDIARAN EIZAGIRRE INFANTIL GIPUZKOA PEÑA ELORZA 01:50,66 0:01:25,66 00:25 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
179 UNAI OYON GONZALEZ INFANTIL GIPUZKOA DORLETA 01:51,54 0:01:21,54 00:30 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
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149 MIKEL GARCIA GARCIA INFANTIL ARABA FORONDA 01:51,94 0:01:41,94 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
163 INTXISU MARIN IZAGIRRE INFANTIL GIPUZKOA GOIERRIKOTB 01:53,24 0:01:18,24 00:35 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:05 00:00:00 00:00:00
113 ENEKO MORENO AREVALO INFANTIL BIZKAIA GALDAKAO T.E. GELA 01:53,54 0:01:28,54 00:25 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
148 UNAI LAZCANO SAUTUA INFANTIL ARABA LLODIANA 01:54,91 0:01:34,91 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10
165 IBAI ARTANO LASA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ORIAKO TXE 01:57,86 0:01:17,86 00:40 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10
124 MANEX KAREAGA AGINAGALDE INFANTIL BIZKAIA MARKINA-XEMEINGO TXIRRINDULARI 01:58,29 0:01:33,29 00:25 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
150 JULEN CORDERO AGRA INFANTIL ARABA K6 01:58,65 0:01:43,65 00:15 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:05 00:00:00 00:00:00
169 UNAX GUISADO SANZ INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ANDOAINGO 02:01,49 0:01:41,49 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
183 TELMO ETXEBERRIA ZALDUA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA GOIERRI KE 02:02,38 0:01:27,38 00:35 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10
141 IMANOL PARAMO ICAYA INFANTIL ARABA FORONDA 02:02,39 0:01:52,39 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
173 BORJA OSA AZKOITIA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ZUMAIAKO 02:03,27 0:01:23,27 00:40 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
164 URKO BERCIANOS ERASO INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ORIAKO TXE 02:06,40 0:01:21,40 00:45 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10
154 XABIER LOPEZ SAN ROMAN INFANTIL ARABA ITURRIBERO 02:07,91 0:01:37,91 00:30 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10
171 IBAN VILLAFRANCA SOTO INFANTIL GIPUZKOA IRUNES 02:09,22 0:01:24,22 00:45 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:05 00:00:00 00:00:30
167 LIHER ALBIZU VAQUERO INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ANDOAINGO 02:12,34 0:01:27,34 00:45 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
145 ADRIAN LOMA JIMENEZ INFANTIL ARABA FORONDA 02:18,98 0:02:08,98 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
125 MARKEL GARMENDIA ELORRIAGA INFANTIL BIZKAIA GASTRONOMIABASKA-LIFTRA-ROSMIL 02:19,85 0:01:34,85 00:45 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10
153 MIKEL KURTSCHEIDT INFANTIL ARABA ZUIANO 02:30,38 0:02:10,38 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
105 PERU LINAJE REMENTERIA INFANTIL BIZKAIA ELKAR KIROLAK 02:41,90 0:01:26,90 01:15 00:00:05 00:01:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
161 XABAT MARTIN MARIEZKURRENA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA ANDOAINGO 02:42,04 0:01:22,04 01:20 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:05 00:01:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
106 ENEKO RUIZ IBAÑEZ INFANTIL BIZKAIA PUNTA GALEA TX.E. 02:43,66 0:01:23,66 01:20 00:00:00 00:01:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
182 OINATZ IDIAKEZ ZABALETA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA GOIERRI KE 02:46,82 0:01:51,82 00:55 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:30
112 ANDER VELASCO RUIZ INFANTIL BIZKAIA ELKAR KIROLAK 02:48,03 0:01:13,03 01:35 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:01:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10
152 AINAR IZQUIERDO RAMIRO INFANTIL ARABA K6 03:31,70 0:01:46,70 01:45 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:01:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10
176 AIMAR ZAPIAIN IZETA INFANTIL GIPUZKOA DONOSTIALDEA 03:45,72 0:01:35,72 02:10 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:01:05 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:30
178 MARKEL DIAZ VARGAS INFANTIL GIPUZKOA DORLETA 07:44,69 0:07:34,69 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
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Lugar: Sondica

Fecha: 26 de Mayo del 2024

Puesto Dorsal   Nombre CategorIa Provincia   Equipo TIEMPO

1 1 NOA VEGA BILBAO INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA HONDARMENDI T.K.K 27:20,0
2 13 MAIDER LORENZO ALONSO INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 27:20,0
3 31 UXUE SANTANA IBAÑEZ INFANTIL FEM ARABA ITURRIBERO 27:20,0
4 32 LAIA SAGARDUY ERCILLA INFANTIL FEM ARABA LLODIANA 27:20,0
5 51 KATIXA NAVARRO EZPELETA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA DORLETA 27:20,0
6 35 MATIXA GRACIANTEPARALUCETA IZAGA INFANTIL FEM ARABA ARANAKO 27:20,0
7 33 HAIZEA TAMAYO MILLAN INFANTIL FEM ARABA ITURRIBERO 27:20,0
8 60 JUNE DEL TESO OLAIZOLA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA OTXE 27:24,0
9 34 LARRAITZ BERNAOLA LOPEZ INFANTIL FEM ARABA AMURRIO 27:24,0

10 3 EHARI ACHALANDABASO LÓPEZ INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA ELKAR KIROLAK 27:24,0
11 9 HAIZEA GOIRI SELLAN INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 27:42,0
12 54 IZARO EZPELETA ECHEBERRIA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA DORLETA 27:52,0
13 55 AINHOA PLAZA AMOZARRAIN INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA DORLETA 28:21,0
14 6 PAULE BERECIARTUA GARCIA INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA DURANGALDEKO BIZIKLETA ESKOLA 28:21,0
15 15 LAIATZ EGIGUREN SANTAMARIA INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA ASOC. CULT. Y DEPORT. GELA PED 28:21,0
16 57 MARGOT KORTEJARENA ARGARATE INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA ORIAKO TXE 28:21,0
17 8 AROA MAGAZ TRIGO INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA OMAR FRAILE ESKOLA 28:21,0
18 2 MAIALEN HAZA PUENTE INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA SOCIEDAD CICLISTA KARRANTZA 28:21,0
19 61 ARATZ BENGOETXEA MITXELENA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA OTXE 28:21,0
20 63 NEREA AYERBE DAZA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA DONOSTIALDEA 28:21,0
21 62 ANNE ZUBIA AIZPURUA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA OTXE 29:37,0
22 56 MALEN YURRITA BLANCO INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA ORIAKO TXE 29:46,0
23 5 ICIAR DOMINGUEZ IRATXE INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA ASOC. CULT. Y DEPORT. GELA PED 29:55,0
24 36 JUNE SANCHOYERTO GARCIA INFANTIL FEM ARABA AMURRIO 29:55,0
25 37 AIALA RUIZ BRAVO INFANTIL FEM ARABA ARABARRAK 29:55,0
26 7 GARAZI MARZAN URIA INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA ENEICAT-ABADIÑO 30:03,0
27 53 INGE ZUMETA TELLETXEA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA ZUMAIAKO 30:03,0
28 14 NAROA GOMEZ HERNANDEZ INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 30:18,0
29 10 LEIRE BARRENA RASINES INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 30:18,0
30 38 ARHANE CALZADA MORENO INFANTIL FEM ARABA ARANAKO 30:58,0
31 64 ARANHE DEL CURA FERREIRA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA DONOSTIALDEA 31:12,0
32 42 NAIA GALLEGO LOPEZ INFANTIL FEM ARABA ZUIANO 31:12,0
33 4 NAIA BILBAO AGIRREBENGOA INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA ASOC. CULT. Y DEPORT. GELA PED 31:20,0
34 40 ALAITZ RUIZ ADO INFANTIL FEM ARABA ARABARRAK 31:20,0
35 41 PAULA MEDEL HERNANDO INFANTIL FEM ARABA ARANAKO 31:20,0
36 39 UDANE ORUE PRADO INFANTIL FEM ARABA LLODIANA 31:29,0
37 11 MADDI RAMOS FERNANDEZ INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA DURANGALDEKO BIZIKLETA ESKOLA 31:44,0
38 52 AIURI FERNANDEZ CHICO INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA IRUNES 33:08,0

CLASIFICACION RUTA JJEE
INFANTIL FEM
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Lugar: Sondika

Fecha: 26 de Mayo del 2024

Clasificados: 35

Dorsal/Zkia   Nombre/Izena   Apellidos/Abizenak CategorIa Provincia   Equipo/Elkartea

Tiempo 

Final

1- Tiempo 

Gymcana

Tiempos 

Penalizaciones
Conos Estrecho Altura Surplace Circulo Curva Dcha Curva Izq Balancin Bidón Curvs doble Remolino

33 HAIZEA TAMAYO MILLAN INFANTIL FEM ARABA ITURRIBERO 01:23,42 0:01:23,42 00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
13 MAIDER LORENZO ALONSO INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 01:26,44 0:01:26,44 00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
31 UXUE SANTANA IBAÑEZ INFANTIL FEM ARABA ITURRIBERO 01:28,82 0:01:28,82 00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
60 JUNE DEL TESO OLAIZOLA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA OTXE 01:32,32 0:01:22,32 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
34 LARRAITZ BERNAOLA LOPEZ INFANTIL FEM ARABA AMURRIO 01:35,11 0:01:25,11 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
2 MAIALEN HAZA PUENTE INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA SOCIEDAD CICLISTA KARRANTZA 01:35,38 0:01:35,38 00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

36 JUNE SANCHOYERTO GARCIA INFANTIL FEM ARABA AMURRIO 01:35,86 0:01:25,86 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
1 NOA VEGA BILBAO INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA HONDARMENDI T.K.K 01:36,09 0:01:16,09 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10

32 LAIA SAGARDUY ERCILLA INFANTIL FEM ARABA LLODIANA 01:36,15 0:01:26,15 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
35 MATIXA GRACIANTEPARALUCETA IZAGAINFANTIL FEM ARABA ARANAKO 01:40,63 0:01:30,63 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
3 EHARI ACHALANDABASO LÓPEZ INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA ELKAR KIROLAK 01:42,81 0:01:32,81 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
8 AROA MAGAZ TRIGO INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA OMAR FRAILE ESKOLA 01:43,93 0:01:23,93 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00

38 ARHANE CALZADA MORENO INFANTIL FEM ARABA ARANAKO 01:45,08 0:01:35,08 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
15 LAIATZ EGIGUREN SANTAMARIA INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA ASOC. CULT. Y DEPORT. GELA PED 01:50,25 0:01:40,25 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
5 ICIAR DOMINGUEZ IRATXE INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA ASOC. CULT. Y DEPORT. GELA PED 01:52,94 0:01:27,94 00:25 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

62 ANNE ZUBIA AIZPURUA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA OTXE 01:53,20 0:01:43,20 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
6 PAULE BERECIARTUA GARCIA INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA DURANGALDEKO BIZIKLETA ESKOLA 01:55,04 0:01:20,04 00:35 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10

56 MALEN YURRITA BLANCO INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA ORIAKO TXE 01:56,56 0:01:31,56 00:25 00:00:05 00:00:00 00:00:05 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
37 AIALA RUIZ BRAVO INFANTIL FEM ARABA ARABARRAK 01:58,96 0:01:48,96 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
7 GARAZI MARZAN URIA INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA ENEICAT-ABADIÑO 02:07,71 0:01:22,71 00:45 00:00:10 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00

61 ARATZ BENGOETXEA MITXELENA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA OTXE 02:08,37 0:01:33,37 00:35 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
39 UDANE ORUE PRADO INFANTIL FEM ARABA LLODIANA 02:14,12 0:02:04,12 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
10 LEIRE BARRENA RASINES INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 02:17,59 0:01:32,59 00:45 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10
53 INGE ZUMETA TELLETXEA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA ZUMAIAKO 02:18,43 0:01:58,43 00:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
54 IZARO EZPELETA ECHEBERRIA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA DORLETA 02:22,69 0:01:42,69 00:40 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00
51 KATIXA NAVARRO EZPELETA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA DORLETA 02:31,10 0:02:01,10 00:30 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
41 PAULA MEDEL HERNANDO INFANTIL FEM ARABA ARANAKO 02:38,42 0:02:28,42 00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
11 MADDI RAMOS FERNANDEZ INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA DURANGALDEKO BIZIKLETA ESKOLA 02:41,05 0:01:56,05 00:45 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10
42 NAIA GALLEGO LOPEZ INFANTIL FEM ARABA ZUIANO 02:51,28 0:02:11,28 00:40 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:05 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
14 NAROA GOMEZ HERNANDEZ INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 02:56,25 0:02:31,25 00:25 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:05 00:00:00 00:00:10
40 ALAITZ RUIZ ADO INFANTIL FEM ARABA ARABARRAK 03:14,43 0:01:54,43 01:20 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
63 NEREA AYERBE DAZA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA DONOSTIALDEA 03:17,87 0:01:57,87 01:20 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:05 00:00:15 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:10 00:00:10
9 HAIZEA GOIRI SELLAN INFANTIL FEM BIZKAIA MIRIBILLA CICLYNG 03:37,90 0:01:37,90 02:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:01:15 00:00:15 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00

64 ARANHE DEL CURA FERREIRA INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA DONOSTIALDEA 03:54,65 0:01:54,65 02:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:01:15 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:10
52 AIURI FERNANDEZ CHICO INFANTIL FEM GIPUZKOA IRUNES 03:57,04 0:01:52,04 02:05 00:00:05 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:15 00:00:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:10 00:00:10 00:00:00 00:00:00
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